
16/03/2017 Summer External Exams 2017

Date Start Duration Board Component Code Component Title Notes

Fri 28 April 9:00 All day Art Practical

Thurs 4 May 9:00 All day Art Practical

Thurs 4 May 9:00 01:30 EDEXCEL ANM10 Entry Level Maths

Fri 12 May 9:00 All day Drama Moderation Day

Mon 15 May 9:00 01:45 WJEC 44510001 Religion & Life Issues

Mon 15 May 9:00 01:00 EDEXL/BTEC 21512E01 The Music Industry Y10 + Y11

Mon 15 May 1:15 01:00 EDEXCEL 5CS0101 Citizenship Today

Mon 15 May 1:15 01:30 WJEC 45110001 Sociology Unit 1 

Tue 16 May 9:00 00:25 EDEXCEL 5FR011F French Listening (F) 

Tue 16 May 9:00 00:35 EDEXCEL 5FR011H French Listening (H) 

Tue 16 May 9:00 00:35 EDEXCEL 5FR033F French Reading (F) 

Tue 16 May 9:00 00:50 EDEXCEL 5FR033H French Reading (H) 

Tue 16 May 1:15 01:00 AQA BL1FP Biology Unit 1 Tier F

Tue 16 May 1:15 01:00 AQA BL1HP Biology Unit 1 Tier H

Thu 18 May 9:00 01:00 AQA CH1FP Chemistry Unit 1 Tier F

Thu 18 May 9:00 01:00 AQA CH1HP Chemistry Unit 1 Tier H

Thu 18 May 1:15 01:15 EDEXCEL 5CS033C Citizenship Influencing & Changing

Thu 18 May 1:15 01:30 WJEC 45120001 Sociology Unit 2 

Fri 19 May 9:00 00:25 EDEXCEL 5SP011F Spanish Listening (F) 

Fri 19 May 9:00 00:35 EDEXCEL 5SP011H Spanish Listening (H) 

Fri 19 May 9:00 00:35 EDEXCEL 5SP033F Spanish Reading (F) 

Fri 19 May 9:00 00:50 EDEXCEL 5SP033H Spanish Reading (H) 

Fri 19 May 1:15 01:30 EDEXCEL 5PE0101 Theory of Physical ED. 

Fri 19 May 1:15 01:00 OCR A834/01 Portuguese Writing Y10 + Y11

Mon 22 May 9:00 01:45 AQA 8702/1 English Literature Paper 1

Mon 22 May 1:15 01:30 AQA 90301F Geography A Unit 1 Tier F

Mon 22 May 1:15 01:30 AQA 90301H Geography A Unit 1 Tier H

Tue 23 May 9:00 01:30 OCR A575/01 Textiles

Wed 24 May 9:00 00:45 EDEXCEL 5BS0101 Business Studies

Wed 24 May 9:00 00:50 OCR A831/01 Portuguese Listening Y10 + Y11

Wed 24 May 1:15 01:00 AQA PH1FP Physics Unit 1 Tier F

Wed 24 May 1:15 01:00 AQA PH1HP Physics Unit 1 Tier H

Thu 25 May 9:00 01:30 EDEXCEL 1MA1 1F Maths Non Calculator (F) 

Thu 25 May 9:00 01:30 EDEXCEL 1MA1 1H Maths Non Calculator (H) 

Fri 26 May 9:00 02:15 AQA 8702/2 English Literature Paper 2

Mon 05 Jun 9:00 02:00 OCR A954/14 History: Stdy in Dev & Germany

Mon 05 Jun 1:15 02:15 WJEC 43910001 Media Studies Unit 1 

Tue 06 Jun 9:00 01:45 AQA 8700/1 English Language Paper 1

Tue 06 Jun 1:15 01:30 AQA 90302F Geography A Unit 2 Tier F

Tue 06 Jun 1:15 01:30 AQA 90302H Geography A Unit 2 Tier H

Wed 07 Jun 9:00 01:30 OCR A451/01 Computing

Wed 07 Jun 9:00 01:15 OCR/CNAT R081/01 Creative Imedia

Wed 07 Jun 1:15 01:45 WJEC 44520001 Religion & Human Experience

Thu 08 Jun 9:00 01:30 EDEXCEL 1MA1 2F Maths Calculator (F) 

Thu 08 Jun 9:00 01:30 EDEXCEL 1MA1 2H Maths Calculator (H) 

Fri 09 Jun 9:00 01:00 AQA BL2FP Biology Unit 2 Tier F

Fri 09 Jun 9:00 01:00 AQA BL2HP Biology Unit 2 Tier H

Fri 09 Jun 9:00 01:00 AQA BL3FP Biology Unit 3 Tier F

Fri 09 Jun 9:00 01:00 AQA BL3HP Biology Unit 3 Tier H

Fri 09 Jun 1:15 01:30 EDEXCEL 5BS0301 Business Studies

Fri 09 Jun 1:15 01:00 OCR A833/01 Portuguese Reading Y10 + Y11

Mon 12 Jun 9:00 01:45 AQA 8700/2 English Language Paper 2

Mon 12 Jun 1:15 01:00 OCR A912/01 Health & Social Care

Tue 13 Jun 9:00 01:30 EDEXCEL 1MA1 3F Maths Calculator (F) 

Tue 13 Jun 9:00 01:30 EDEXCEL 1MA1 3H Maths Calculator (H) 

Wed 14 Jun 9:00 01:00 AQA CH2FP Chemistry Unit 2 Tier F

Wed 14 Jun 9:00 01:00 AQA CH2HP Chemistry Unit 2 Tier H

Wed 14 Jun 9:00 01:00 AQA CH3FP Chemistry Unit 3 Tier F

Wed 14 Jun 9:00 01:00 AQA CH3HP Chemistry Unit 3 Tier H

Wed 14 Jun 1:15 01:30 OCR A955/22 History

Thu 15 Jun 9:00 01:30 OCR B013/01 Child Development

Thu 15 Jun 1:15 00:50 AQA 46851 Polish Listening Y10 

Fri 16 Jun 9:00 01:00 AQA PH2FP Physics Unit 2 Tier F

Fri 16 Jun 9:00 01:00 AQA PH2HP Physics Unit 2 Tier H

Fri 16 Jun 9:00 01:00 AQA PH3FP Physics Unit 3 Tier F

Fri 16 Jun 9:00 01:00 AQA PH3HP Physics Unit 3 Tier H

Fri 16 Jun 1:15 01:30 WJEC 43010001 DT Food 

Fri 16 Jun 1:15 02:00 AQA 45601 DT Resistant Materials 

Tue 20 Jun 9:00 01:00 AQA 46852 Polish Reading Y10

Tue 20 Jun 9:00 01:00 AQA 46854 Polish Writing Y10
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